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AT 2009-2010 2008-2009
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e 1178.39 1178.39 1205.95 1205.95
g 1334.63 2513.02 1195.98 2401.93
E4l 995.04 3508.06 1211.12 3613.05
SGIN 1056.25 4564.31 1067.18 4680.23
TR 987.42 5551.73 943.47 5623.70
NSRS 900.54 6452.27 814.85 6438.55
SIESCN 1155.56 7607.83 1238.26 7676.81
TIRR 3300.91 10908.74 1026.77 8703.58
e R -630.71 10278.03 1039.99 9743.57
SRR 1027.13 11305.16 1239.38 10982.95
BRE 1030.64 12335.80 865.91 11848.56
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e 86.83 86.83 73.95 73.95
g 58.46 145.29 76.26 150.21
E4l 65.05 210.34 537.59 687.80
SGIN 73.30 283.64 1006.12 1693.92
TR 68.92 352.56 90.52 1784.44
NSRS 3393.94 3746.50 89.48 1873.92
SIESCN 253.27 3999.77 108.84 1982.76
TIRR 121.92 4121.69 301.67 2284.43
fearar 126.54 4248.23 64.47 2348.90
SRR 137.99 4386.22 266.46 2615.36
BRE 136.61 4522.83 541.76 3157.12
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e 15.56 15.56 41.75 41.75
g 81.99 97.55 80.65 122.40
E4l 106.34 203.89 93.40 215.80
SGIN 136.76 340.65 83.41 290.21
TR 200.33 540.98 85.53 384.74
NSRS 75.54 616.52 28.66 413.40
SIESCN 164.12 780.64 103.47 516.87
TIRR 104.71 885.35 56.68 573.55
e R 90.09 975.44 101.91 675.46
SRR 225.57 1201.01 144.17 819.63
BRE 28.54 1229.55 137.48 957.11
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SER 4.29 4.29 4.79 4.79
s 4.62 8.91 4.97 9.76
E4l 11.07 19.98 5.14 14.90
SGIN 21.83 41.81 7.64 22.54
TR -7.07 34.74 7.38 29.92
NSRS 7.13 41.87 7.49 37.41
SIESCN 6.48 48.35 6.75 44.16
TIRR 6.62 54.97 6.55 50.71
fearar 10.07 65.04 7.30 58.01
SRR 7.36 72.40 7.17 65.18
BRE 5.34 77.74 7.13 72.31
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e -239.28 -239.28 -173.03 -173.03
g 19.59 -219.69 89.48 -83.55
E4l 836.25 616.56 501.99 418.44
SGIN 101.56 717.62 463.48 881.92
TR 1007.06 1724.68 625.03 1506.95
NSRS 1174.80 2899.48 1024.46 2531.41
SIESCN 400.53 3300.01 130.28 2661.69
TIRR -1815.22 1484.79 332.02 2993.71
e R 2608.90 4093.69 1072.09 4065.80
SRR 236.30 4329.99 587.63 4653.43
BRE 848.65 5178.64 1140.50 5793.93
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e 1045.79 1045.79 1153.40 1153.40
s 1499.29 2545.08 1447.35 2600.75
Syl 2013.75 4558.83 2349.24 4949.99
SSIF 1389.20 5948.03 2627.83 7577.82
IR 2256.66 8204.69 1751.93 9329.75
R 5551.95 13756.64 1964.94 11294.69
SIESCN 1979.96 15736.60 1587.60 12882.29
TR 1718.94 17455.54 1723.69 14605.98
R 2204.89 19660.43 2285.76 16891.74
SECH] 1634.35 21294.78 2244.82 19136.56
B REN] 2049.78 23344.56 2692.78 21829.34
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e 1008.63 1008.63 835.31 835.31
g 1444.74 2453.37 1398.57 2233.88
E4l 1843.11 4296.48 2037.82 4217.70
SGIN 1277.46 5573.94 2315.04 6586.74
TR 1970.82 7544.76 1588.53 8175.27
NSRS 5306.57 12851.33 1496.08 9671.35
SIESCN 1731.97 14583.30 1441.93 11113.28
TIRR 1352.81 15936.11 1584.49 12697.77
e R 1782.33 17718.44 1582.95 14280.72
SRR 1459.48 19177.92 1830.91 16111.63
BRE 1644.95 20822.87 2309.07 18420.70
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e 260.03 260.03 179.21 179.21
g 223.28 483.31 341.90 521.11
E4l 407.61 890.92 364.56 885.67
SGIN 205.01 1095.93 204.13 1089.80
TR 542.75 1638.68 471.74 1561.54
NSRS 536.38 2175.06 410.60 1972.14
SIESCN 269.89 2444.95 325.34 2297.48
TIRR 116.50 2561.45 168.74 2466.22
e R 441.41 3002.86 289.88 2756.10
SRR 285.34 3288.20 341.34 3097.44
BRE 286.59 3574.79 197.65 3295.09
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SR 10.52 10.52 106.67 106.67
LN 0.98 11.50 19.12 125.79
E§l 15.93 27.43 26.53 152.32
JelTs -3.29 24.14 11.87 164.19
3R 14.15 38.29 7.21 171.40
INREN 18.61 56.90 25.32 196.72
SESCN 22.20 79.10 3.95 200.67
FIR 39.03 118.13 38.32 238.99
[ESEN 7.14 125.27 28.15 267.14
EEEN] 8.98 134.25 20.55 287.69
BRI 22.14 156.39 20.61 308.30
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(AR5 W H)
AT 2009-2010 2008-2009
A1RIH TR "RI® HIET

SER 6.78 6.78 6.35 6.35
g 20.09 26.87 6.11 12.46
E4l 42.55 69.42 24.64 37.10
SGIN 21.81 91.23 204.18 241.28
TR 81.22 172.45 20.01 261.29
NSRS 116.60 289.05 149.65 410.94
SIESCN 69.15 358.20 25.44 436.38
TIRR 132.43 490.63 21.28 457.66
e R 152.90 643.53 250.73 708.39
SRR 76.36 719.89 256.03 964.42
BRE 254.65 974.54 105.61 1070.03
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(AR5 W H)
AT 2009-2010 2008-2009
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e 19.86 19.86 205.08 205.08
g 33.48 53.34 23.54 228.62
E4l 112.16 165.40 260.25 488.87
SGIN 93.22 258.72 96.74 585.61
TR 190.47 449.19 136.18 721.79
NSRS 110.17 559.36 293.89 1015.68
SIESCN 156.64 716.00 116.28 1131.96
TIRR 194.67 910.67 79.60 1211.56
fearar 262.52 1173.19 423.93 1635.49
SRR 89.53 1262.72 137.33 1772.82
BRE 128.04 1390.76 257.48 2030.30
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e 1015.41 1045.41 841.65 841.65
g 1464.83 2480.24 1404.68 2246.34
E4l 1885.66 4365.90 2062.46 4308.80
SGIN 1299.27 5665.17 2519.22 6828.02
TR 2052.04 7717.21 1608.54 8436.56
NSRS 5423.17 13140.38 1645.73 10082.29
SIESCN 1801.12 14941.50 1467.37 11549.66
TIRR 1485.24 16426.74 1605.77 13155.43
e R 1935.23 18361.97 1833.68 14989.11
SRR 1535.84 19897.81 2086.94 17076.05
BRE 1899.60 21797.41 2414.69 19490.74
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e 30.38 30.38 311.75 311.75
g 34.46 64.84 42.66 354.41
E4l 128.09 192.93 286.78 641.19
SGIN 89.93 282.86 108.61 749.80
TR 204.62 487.48 143.39 893.19
NSRS 128.78 616.26 319.21 1212.40
SIESCN 178.84 795.10 120.23 1332.63
TIRR 233.70 1028.80 117.92 1450.55
fearar 269.66 1298.46 452.08 1902.63
SRR 98.51 1396.97 157.88 2060.51
BRE 150.18 1547.15 278.09 2338.60
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N 2009-2010 2008-2009
BIIREY ERIE| H1RTe ERIE|

e 265.37 265.37 479.99 479.99
3 10.25 275.62 -51.79 428.20
el -719.23 -443.61 -220.35 207.85
ﬁ?ﬂ's; -32.96 -476.57 -362.51 -154.66
SR -795.37 -1271.94 -489.02 -643.68
ISGESH -1053.15 -2325.09 -712.74 -1356.42
SESCN -228.17 -2553.26 -16.80 -1373.22
EEISK 2042.30 -510.96 -220.65 -1593.87
foaR -2349.31 -2860.27 -627.31 -2221.18
SREN] -145.15 -3005.42 -436.92 -2658.10
TR -703.81 -3709.23 -869.55 -35627.65
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N 2009-2010 2008-2009
BIIREY ERIE| H1RTe ERIE|

e 239.28 239.28 173.03 173.03
3 -19.59 219.69 -89.48 83.55
el -836.25 -616.56 -501.99 -418.44
ﬁ?ﬂ's; -101.06 -717.62 -463.48 -881.92
SR -1007.06 -1724.68 -625.03 -1506.95
ISGESH -1174.80 -2899.48 -1024.46 -2531.41
SESCN -400.53 -3300.01 -130.28 -2661.69
EEISK 1815.22 -1484.79 -332.02 -2993.71
foaR -2608.90 -4093.69 -1072.09 -4065.80
SREN] -236.30 -4329.99 -587.63 -4653.43
R -848.65 -5178.64 -1140.50 -5793.93
AT (IR7)
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